
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 mars 2010

Challenge Equip'Athlé Mi-Ca : tour hivernal

060710

CDA91

50m - Salle / CAF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''15 R2 27

2 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''29 R2 25

3 MANCHAUD-BENJAMIN Katty 808482 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7''45 R3 23

4 BANCE Maureen 717921 CAF /94 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''70 D1 17

5 LATOR Aurelie 1192239 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''96 13

PORLON Ophelie 1009415 CAF /94 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / CAM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 6''36 R1 28

2 GODERT Jean-felix 808950 CAM /94 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 6''54 R2 26

3 BAILLY Kieran 527269 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 6''64 R2 25

50m - Salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 7''42 R3 26

2 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''52 R3 25

3 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 7''54 R3 25

4 BOINNOT Aimee 1231092 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 7''84 D2 20

5 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 8''07 15

6 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 8''13 14

50m - Salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 7''44 R3 26

2 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 7''62 D1 24

3 COUTURIER Julie 1223576 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 7''97 17

4 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''16 13

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 8''51 11

50m - Salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 7''79 D2 21

2 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8''04 16

3 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 8''20 13

4 RIVIER Margaux 695885 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''25 13

5 VALAY Mathilde 1135164 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''55 11

50m - Salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 7''38 R3 26

2 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 7''54 R3 25

3 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 7''90 D2 19

4 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''06 15

5 GAUTREAU Noemie 1191900 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''56 11

50m - Salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''05 D1 24

2 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''21 D2 22

3 LENGRAND Alexis 1123523 MIM /96 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''20 10

4 SUREAU Fabien 1017705 MIM /96 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''30 9

5 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 8''52 6

6 CHESNAIS Frederic 699655 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 9''19 1

50m - Salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 7''05 D1 24

2 ITHUNIME Janis 1248852 MIM /95 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7''08 D1 24

3 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 7''08 D1 24

4 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 7''10 D1 24

5 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''22 D2 22

6 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''27 D2 22

50m - Salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 F Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''10 D1 24

2 LE GRAVERAND Matthieu 1285132 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''75 13

3 MAGALHAES Lucas 1242613 MIM /96 F Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''37 1

RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

vendredi 12 mars 2010 23h391 / 6



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 mars 2010

Challenge Equip'Athlé Mi-Ca : tour hivernal

060710

CDA91

50m - Salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 6''78 R3 27

2 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 7''61 16

3 BRIAND-MONPLAISIR Yoan 142167 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''67 15

4 ESPINASSE Steven 1261754 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''75 13

5 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8''16 11

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 CAF /94 C Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''01 R3 17

2 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9''24 R3 13

3 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 C Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''45 D1 12

4 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9''83 8

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 8''21 R1 38

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 8''43 R1 33

3 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 8''72 R2 29

4 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 9''46 D1 24

5 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 10''65 14

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''89 D2 21

2 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''98 D2 20

3 TEULADE Julie 1187963 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 10''80 12

GILCART Morgane 1006478 MIF /95 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 9''61 D1 23

2 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 9''77 D2 22

3 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 10''18 19

LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 7''59 R2 31

2 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''70 R2 30

3 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 8''10 R3 27

4 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 8''57 D2 24

5 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 9''38 18

6 TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''92 12

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 LEGROS Steeven 1220527 MIM /95 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9''06 20

2 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10''63 4

LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F AB 1

DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 MIM /95 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

BOUQUIN Felix 1248843 CAM /93 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

DEM Mamoudou 1218165 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 7''39 R1 30

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 7''43 R1 29

Hauteur - Salle / CAF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 CAF /94 C Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m52 R2 29

2 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m44 R3 25

3 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m36 D1 20

3 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 C Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m36 D1 20

5 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 C Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m28 13

6 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m10 4

Hauteur - Salle / CAM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 1m84 R2 30

vendredi 12 mars 2010 23h392 / 6



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 mars 2010

Challenge Equip'Athlé Mi-Ca : tour hivernal

060710

CDA91

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 1m48 R3 28

2 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 1m42 R3 26

3 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 1m36 D1 24

4 TEULADE Julie 1187963 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 1m28 D2 21

5 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 1m24 18

6 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 1m24 18

7 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 1m24 18

8 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m20 14

9 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m16 11

10 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 1m16 11

11 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m16 11

12 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 1m10 6

12 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m10 6

14 VALAY Mathilde 1135164 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m00 1

Début : 12h15

Fin : 13h10

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 1m60 D1 26

2 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m54 D2 24

3 ESPINASSE Steven 1261754 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m46 22

4 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 1m42 20

5 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 1m34 13

6 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m00 1

BOUQUIN Felix 1248843 CAM /93 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

Début : 14h10

Longueur - Salle / CAF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 CAF /94 C Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m85 R2 26

2 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 CAF /94 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m73 R3 24

3 MANCHAUD-BENJAMIN Katty 808482 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m33 D1 20

4 BANCE Maureen 717921 CAF /94 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m00 14

5 LATOR Aurelie 1192239 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m18 6

N'DIAYE Assa 148258 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / CAM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 5m97 R3 25

2 GODERT Jean-felix 808950 CAM /94 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 5m59 D1 22

3 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 5m58 D1 22

Longueur - Salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 4m59 R3 27

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 4m53 D1 27

3 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 4m50 D1 27

4 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 4m35 D1 26

5 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 4m13 D2 25

6 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 3m98 D2 22

7 BOINNOT Aimee 1231092 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 3m76 16

8 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m75 15

9 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m75 15

10 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 3m73 15

11 COUTURIER Julie 1223576 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m73 15

12 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 3m64 13

13 RIVIER Margaux 695885 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m58 13

14 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 3m47 12

15 VALAY Mathilde 1135164 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m32 11

16 GAUTREAU Noemie 1191900 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m22 10

17 ABDESSEMED Serine 1261737 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 3m17 10

vendredi 12 mars 2010 23h393 / 6



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 mars 2010

Challenge Equip'Athlé Mi-Ca : tour hivernal

060710

CDA91

Longueur - Salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 6m17 R2 33

2 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m87 23

3 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 4m86 23

4 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m85 23

5 ITHUNIME Janis 1248852 MIM /95 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m83 23

6 LEGROS Steeven 1220527 MIM /95 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m47 20

7 LE GRAVERAND Matthieu 1285132 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m05 14

8 BRIAND-MONPLAISIR Yoan 142167 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m03 14

9 SUREAU Fabien 1017705 MIM /96 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m66 9

10 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 3m61 8

11 TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m44 6

12 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m40 6

13 CHESNAIS Frederic 699655 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 2m93 1

14 MAGALHAES Lucas 1242613 MIM /96 F Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 2m69 1

HC RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

DEM Mamoudou 1218165 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

Début : 14h05

Fin : 14h45

Triple - Salle / CAF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 CAF /94 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m77 R3 22

2 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m37 D1 18

3 BANCE Maureen 717921 CAF /94 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8m30 11

Triple - Salle / CAM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 13m33 R1 32

Triple - Salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 10m54 R2 33

2 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 9m61 R3 26

3 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 8m84 D1 21

4 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 8m65 D2 19

5 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 8m61 D2 19

6 KONATE Kady 1045714 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 8m26 D2 14

7 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 7m99 13

8 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m95 13

9 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m40 11

10 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m11 10

GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

GILCART Morgane 1006478 MIF /95 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F NP

Début : 13h15

Fin : 13h50

Triple - Salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 12m09 R3 33

2 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 11m39 D1 28

3 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 11m13 D1 27

4 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 10m82 D2 25

5 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 F Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 10m13 21

6 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m78 19

7 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m05 13

8 LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 8m90 12

9 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 8m78 12

10 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m89 6

DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 MIM /95 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

vendredi 12 mars 2010 23h394 / 6



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 mars 2010

Challenge Equip'Athlé Mi-Ca : tour hivernal

060710

CDA91

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 C Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m06 R3 26

2 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 C Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m87 R3 25

3 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m68 D1 21

4 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m97 17

5 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m78 16

6 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m70 15

7 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m30 11

8 LATOR Aurelie 1192239 CAF /93 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m60 5

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 10m37 R3 29

2 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 9m78 R3 28

3 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 9m72 R3 28

4 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 9m51 R3 28

5 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 9m47 R3 28

6 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 8m42 D2 26

7 KONATE Kady 1045714 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 7m72 D2 24

8 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m58 D2 24

9 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 7m29 22

10 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m06 21

11 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 6m78 20

12 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m62 19

13 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 6m51 18

14 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 6m43 17

15 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 6m37 16

16 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 6m34 16

17 BOINNOT Aimee 1231092 MIF /96 E Essonne Athletic* 1 91 I-F 6m15 14

18 GAUTREAU Noemie 1191900 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6m06 13

19 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m95 13

20 RIVIER Margaux 695885 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m93 13

21 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 5m85 12

22 ABDESSEMED Serine 1261737 MIF /96 F Essonne Athletic* 2 91 I-F 5m71 12

23 TEULADE Julie 1187963 MIF /96 G Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m69 12

24 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m23 7

Début : 12h50

Fin : 14h00

vendredi 12 mars 2010 23h395 / 6



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 07 mars 2010

Challenge Equip'Athlé Mi-Ca : tour hivernal

060710

CDA91

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 14m15 R2 35

2 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12m01 R3 29

3 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 10m31 D2 26

4 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 9m27 25

5 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 F Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9m03 24

6 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m02 24

7 BRIAND-MONPLAISIR Yoan 142167 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8m29 21

8 ESPINASSE Steven 1261754 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m87 19

9 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m77 19

10 ITHUNIME Janis 1248852 MIM /95 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7m54 17

11 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 6m79 13

12 LENGRAND Alexis 1123523 MIM /96 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 6m64 12

13 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m58 12

14 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m51 12

15 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F 6m41 12

16 LE GRAVERAND Matthieu 1285132 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 6m36 11

17 SUREAU Fabien 1017705 MIM /96 G Yerres Ac 91 I-F 5m64 7

18 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 MIM /96 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m34 6

19 MAGALHAES Lucas 1242613 MIM /96 F Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m86 4

20 CHESNAIS Frederic 699655 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F 4m20 1

DEM Mamoudou 1218165 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * 2 91 I-F NP

RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 H Athle 91 * 3 91 I-F NP

Début : 15h15

Fin : 15h56

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 11m24 D1 24

2 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 10m66 23

3 BAILLY Kieran 527269 CAM /93 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 10m35 22

Jeunes Juges / CAF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 CAM /94 A Athle 91 * 91 I-F 20 pt 20

2 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 D Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5 pt 5

2 GONCALVES Fanny 806607 BEF /97 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges / CAM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TINTI Rafael 595057 CAM /94 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / MIF (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 MIF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / MIM (07/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 C Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * 1 91 I-F 20 pt 20

3 DEREDEL Fiona 1071628 BEF /97 D C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5 pt 5

vendredi 12 mars 2010 23h396 / 6


